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FORMULARZ CENOWY
CZĘŚĆ II
	lp
	Nazwa artykułu
	Jednostka miary
	Cena
jednostkowa netto
	Ilość
	Wartość
netto
	Stawka
VAT
	Wartość
VAT
	Wartość
brutto

	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9

	1
	5,56 x 45 mm nabój pośredni z pociskiem z rdzeniem ołowianym (.223 Rem)
	szt.
	
	100.000
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